
1 

38646 

C 

P.O. BOX 1845 CHANGE ORDER NO.CllY OF JONESBORO 

JONESBORO, AR 72403 

DATE PREPARED PROJECT NAMEPO NUMBER 

Citywide Installation of Tornado Siren System 3/3/2009 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 

SafetyCom, Inc. 

112 Smarthouse Way, North little Rock, AR 72114 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK INCLUDED IN CONTRACT 

A. Service charge for Performance Bond 

B. 

C. 

D. 
E. 

CHANGES ORDERED AND REASON ORDERED (List Individual Changes as A, B, C, D, etc.) 

A. Performance Bond not included in RFP 

B. 

D. 

E. 

Original 

Item 

Bid 

Estimated 

No. Unit Quantity 

0A. SP L.S. 

B. 
C. 

D. 

E. 

Original Contract Amount 

Previously Approved Change Orders 

This Change Order 

New Contract Amount 

Contract
 

Unit
 

Price
 

$ ­

NegotiatedRevised 

C.O. UnitEstimated 

PriceQuantity 

1 $ 5,291.00 

TOTAL 

$ 479,058.00 

$ ­
$ 5,291.00 

$ 484,349.00 

Contract time increased by 0 _days. New contract 
.--~ 

Original Revised 

Estimated Estimated 

Cost Cost 

$ 5,291.00$ ­

$ - $ 5,291.00 

Overrun 

days. 


