
300 S. Church Street
Jonesboro, AR 72401City of Jonesboro

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1CON-240 Name: SafetyCom, Inc. contract for the purchase and
installation of new tornado warning sirens

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:12/18/2008 Public Safety Council Committee

On agenda: Final action: 12/19/2008

Title: SafetyCom, Inc. contract for the purchase and installation of new tornado warning sirens

Sponsors: Mayor's Office

Indexes: Contract

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RES-08:228, 2. Contract, 3. Change Order No. 1, 4. Letter with invoice for change order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SafetyCom, Inc. contract for the purchase and installation of new tornado warning sirens
SafetyCom, Inc. was awarded the contract for the purchase and installation of new tornado warning sirens and
was signed on December 19, 2008. The contract amount is for $479,058 and the contract is in effect from the
date of the Notice to Proceed till June 30, 2009. The resolution number is RES-08:228 and was approved by the
City Council on December 18, 2008.

Change Order Number 1 amended the contract amount to include a service charge for the Performance Bond
that was not included in RFP for $5,291.

Attachments included are:

RES-08:228
Resolution
Contract
Change Order Number 1
Letter with attached invoice for change order

City of Jonesboro Printed on 7/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

